Previous Vectron Model Numbers C4650, 4884
Frequency Range 4 MHz – 15 MHz
Standard Frequencies 5, 10 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temp range
vs. operating temperature range -5 +5 ppb 0 … +70°C
(Referenced to +25°C) -7 +7 ppb -20 … +70°C
-10 +10 ppb -40 … +70°C
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Condition

Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
How to order this product:
Stability Code:
509:  ±5ppb
709:  ±7ppb
108:  ±10ppb
Supply Voltage Code:
A:  15 V
B:  12 V
Temperature Range:
D:  -40 ... +70°C
J:  -20 ...+70°C
T:  0 ...+70°C
Frequency Control:
0:  ±0.3...±1.0 ppm
Height:
0:  25.4 mm
RF Output Code:
A:  HCMOS
E:  Sinewave